
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/06; Name= GOTHARD
DONALD W. & KYLE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199106140001
70780

06/14/1991
12:00:00

GOTHARD
DONALD W. &
KYLE

Grantee RELEASES 1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

348 427 Other:BOOK
68, PAGE 973
FOR LEGALS.

199106140001
71100

06/14/1991
12:00:00

GOTHARD
DONALD W. &
KYLE

Grantee RELEASES 1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

348 428 Other:BOOK
448, PAGE 897
FOR LEGALS.

199106140001
71790

06/14/1991
12:00:00

GOTHARD
DONALD W. &
KYLE

Grantee RELEASES 1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

348 426 Other:BOOK
71, PAGE 796
FOR LEGALS.

199106140001
72690

06/14/1991
12:00:00

GOTHARD
DONALD W. &
KYLE

Grantee RELEASES 1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

348 429 Other:BOOK
440, PAGE 632
FOR LEGALS.


