Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/06; Name= GOTHARD DONALD W. & KYLE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199106140001 70780	06/14/1991 12:00:00	GOTHARD DONALD W. & KYLE	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	348	427				Other:BOOK 68, PAGE 973 FOR LEGALS.
199106140001 71100		GOTHARD DONALD W. & KYLE	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	348	428				Other:BOOK 448, PAGE 897 FOR LEGALS.
199106140001 71790		GOTHARD DONALD W. & KYLE	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	348	426				Other:BOOK 71, PAGE 796 FOR LEGALS.
199106140001 72690	06/14/1991 12:00:00	GOTHARD DONALD W. & KYLE	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	348	429				Other:BOOK 440, PAGE 632 FOR LEGALS.